
School Coaches Name Email Saturday Sites
Eastern University Ryan Pratt ryan.pratt@eastern.edu Cairn University

Cairn University Eric Stinglen estinglen@cairn.edu Cairn University
Albright College Justin Perry jwperry@albright.edu Cairn University
Keuka College Joe Simone jsimone@keuka.edu Cairn University

Ocean County College Ed McRae baseball@ocean.edu Howell South LL
Roger Williams University Matthew Rienzi mrienzi@rwu.edu Howell South LL

St. Thomas Aquinas College Richard Cesca Jr. rcesca@stac.edu Howell South LL
Alvernia University Grant Hackett Ghackett02@gmail.com Howell South LL
Stockton University Jay Collazo Richard.Gawlak@stockton.edu Howell South LL

School Coaches Name Email Sunday Sites
Moravian University Douglas Coe coed@moravian.edu Cairn University
Rosemont College James Martin james.martin@rosemont.edu Cairn University

Cairn University Eric Stinglen estinglen@cairn.edu Cairn University
Albright College Justin Perry jwperry@albright.edu Cairn University
Keuka College Joe Simone jsimone@keuka.edu Cairn University

Roger Williams University Matthew Rienzi mrienzi@rwu.edu Howell South LL
Nyack College Andre Narvaez andre.narvaez@nyack.edu Howell South LL

St. Thomas Aquinas College Richard Cesca Jr. rcesca@stac.edu Howell South LL
Alvernia University Grant Hackett Ghackett02@gmail.com Howell South LL
Stockton University Jay Collazo Richard.Gawlak@stockton.edu Howell South LL
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